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294 TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE [Part VI—Sec. 2

NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF GOVERNMENTS, ETC.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS
LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates /
School Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being taken
to issue the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be treated as invalid
and sent to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government Examinations, Chennai-6
/ Director of Technical Education, Chennai-25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and Anglo-Indian Schools as the case
may be for cancellation:—

C.N.C. Name of the Candidate Register Number Month Details of Reference Number
Number and Institution and Certificate and Year Examination and Date
Number
(1) (2 (3 (4) () (6)
No. VI(2)/111/2016.
1. Gomathi, D. 401336 August 2005 TTS &.s1etor 108515/ 19(3)/2016,
(28-10-1983) SC 494821 First Class 19-8-2016.

No. VI(2)/112/2016.

1. Visalam, S. 781835 February 2013 TEJ &.sTewtr 122075/ "19(3)/2016,
(26-04-1994) JA 005204 First Class with 19-8-2016.
Distinction
S. wgiwd,
SENEV6UIT,

Gaiiey eumifliiLd,
GlFsiTener—600 025,

HleTeir.fl. LomsoeTeur/iomevore] - GlLLT, udley / LOTELD Garailsr SlpG  6TEUOTEEDILD
6T6T0T. usirerfluSlesr Gl Lommid FreaTilsL) LoD afleiyi. G,
gevafl  Lomeu’L Lp. 6T6v0T. QU(BLLD.
(1) 2 3 4 4 (©)

No. VI(2)/113/2016.

Tiruvannamalai:

1. P. Hemalatha 361219 April 1994 S.S.L.C. I5.8.6Teior 016800/194—(3)/2015,
24-8-2016.
2. Indhumathi, R. 679668 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
3. Sivaranjani, S. 679742 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
4. M. Sarala 429513 March 1999 S.S.L.C. Do.
5. Anusuya, R. 682518 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
6. Elangovan, P. 548528 October 1991 S.S.L.C. Do.
7. Arikumar, M. 414065 April 1998 S.S.L.C. Do.
8. S. Raja 260736 March 1985 S.S.L.C. Do.
9. B. Dhivya 593479 March 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.
10. Julius Caesar, J. 611964 March 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.
11. Karthikeyan, R. 656898 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
12. Ranjitha, C. 679714 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
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LomsoeTeun /iomewore]  GlLuL,
usirerfluSlesr Gl Lommid
s60e]  Lomeu” L Lo,

2

Tiruvannamalai—Cont.

K. Nasrin

P. Rama Moorthy
K. Saraswathi
A. Anitha

C. Vanitha

A. Sudha

R. Nagarajan

E. Divagar

D. Vinuthi

S. Poonkodi

D. Divya
Eswari, P.
Dinesh, G.

R. Murugaiyan
Pandi Dural, P.
N. Ramesh

S. Kanimozhi

P. Aravind
Vignesh, V. D.
S. Archana

T. Malliga

A. Ranijith
Thiyagarajan, D.
Suganya, D.

M. Dhayanandhu

. Nasrin

. Rama Moorthy
. Saraswathi

. Sudha

. Nagarajan

. Divagar

. Vinuthi

. Poonkodi

o w o m x»®W P» X TV R

. Divya

udley /

&nmmjkﬂﬁ

6T600T.

3

573664

386279
383023
414891
597140
463500
384280
673999
430496
639797
656693
679663
679779
656849
679902
656863
321095
1878204
656590
610353
387293
397508
3564906
669438

421060
669710

573664
386279
383023
463500
384280
673999
430496
639797
656693

LOT&LD
LommLD
U(IFL_LD.

4

March 2003

March 1996
April 1996

March 1998
March 2006
May 2000

March 1992
March 2009
March 1999
March 2007
March 2008
March 2009
March 2009
March 2008
March 2008
March 2008
April 1991

March 2012
March 2008
March 2006
April 1995

April 1997

March 2014
March 2009

April 1998
October 2001

March 2003
March 1996
April 1996

May 2000

March 1992
March 2009
March 1999
March 2007
March 2008

Garalesr
6lexiyLo.

4

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C

SlpG STEONSIQLD
CESb.

(6)

15.6.676007 016800/1914—(3)/2015,
24-8-2016.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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61601, LomevaTeurT/iomsere]  GlLiwi, udlay/ LOM&LD Gaireflsar Blp&  6TETEDILD
6T600T. verrsrfluflsar @LIILIII.'. Luﬁ')gyLb arlrﬁirlr_r.ﬂgéb mmgz/L@ 6flxiyLa. Ca .
gevafl  Lomeu’L b 6T600T. EU(BLLD.
(1) 2 &)] 4 ) (6)
Tiruvannamalai—Cont.
47. Eswari, P. 679663 March 2009 S.S.L.C. 15.5.67ator 016800/194—(3)/2015,
24-8-2016.

48. Dinesh, G. 679779 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.

49. R. Murugaiyan 565849 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.

50. Pandi Durai, P. 679902 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.

51. N. Ramesh 656863 March 2008 S.S.L.C Do.

52. P. Aravind 1878204 March 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.

53. Vignesh, V. D. 656590 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.

54. S. Archana 610353 March 2006 S.S.L.C Do.

55. T. Malliga 387293 April 1995 S.S.L.C. Do.

56. A. Ranjith 397508 April 1997 S.S.L.C. Do.

57. Thiyagarajan, D. 3564906 March 2014 S.S.L.C. Do.

58. E. Sakadevan 193501 March 1979 S.S.L.C Do.

59. S. Loganathan 487329 April 1998 S.S.L.C. Do.

60. K. Senthamil Selvi 508142 March 2002 S.S.L.C. Do.

61. R. Seetha Lakshmi 303694 March 1989 S.S.L.C Do.

62. G. Baskaran 389107 March 1995 S.S.L.C Do.

63. R. Anushiya 1719408 March 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.

64. S. Gowtham Siddarth 649209 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.

65. A. Sheerin Thar J 598661 April 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.

66. R. Rajesh Kumar 572578 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
67. S. Mohana 655315 March 2008 S.S.L.C Do.

68. N. S. Silambarasan 656787 March 2008 S.S.L.C Do.

69. Thirumalai, S. 606923 March 2006 S.S.L.C Do.

70. P. A. Manikandan 606231 March 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.

728350 September 2008

71. A. Selin 495760 June 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.

72. P. Manikandan 390993 March 1997 S.S.L.C. Do.

73 E. Karthi 555737 April 2004 S.S.L.C. Do.

74. C. Bharathi 679651 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.

75. S. Thirumalai 606923 March 2006 S.S.LC. Do.

76. S. Subash 1878714 March 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.

77. R. Nagajothi 483955 April 1997 S.S.L.C. Do.

78. C. Sundarapandian 445274 April 1993 S.S.L.C. Do.

79. S. Poonkodi 639797 March 2007 S.S.L.C. Do.

Vellore:
80. G. Gnanasekaran 424625 April 1997 S.S.L.C. Do.
81. A. Soniya 3109157 June 2014 S.S.L.C. Do.
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86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.

93.

94,
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.
101
102.
103.
104.

105.

106.
107
108.
109

110.

LomsoeTeun /iomewore]  GlLuLi,
usirerfluSlesr Gl Lommid
&606]  Lomeu” LD,
2
Vellore—Cont.
M. Thavan Kumar

M. Madhiyazhagan
B. Sumathi

Sridevi, P.,
Naveeda, Y.,
Ramesh Kumar, S.,
D. Anandhan

M. Mahesh

N. Sunil
Dhanabakkiam, R.,

Deea Lakshmi, A.,
G. Deepa

Santhosh, P.,
S. Lakshmanan

M. Harikrishnan

K. Ganesh
Murali, A.,
Suresh, M.,

K. Seetha
Rathinavelu, P.,
S. Rajkumar

P. Meena

D. Nagaraj

N. Sridevi

Muralidharan, S.,
S. Sankari
Kamaraj, P.,

C. Ragothama

Suresh Kumar, P.,

uglny /.
arlrmlr_r.ﬂgég
6T600T.

3

738032

625097
404942
692231
741271
324434
733272
607024
597456
758698

412614
475352

408302}
541522
694103
541711
385745 }
375562
675761
677989
521076
605523
324370
1951479
692967
637039

545222
411610

683924
683448
407528
676518

614564

LOT&LD
LommLD
U(FL_LD.

4

March 2009

March 2005
March 1996
October 1998
March 2010
April 1990
March 2009
March 2003
April 2004
March 2010

April 1992
October 1992

October 1996

March 1996 }

March 2008
March 2002

March 1993
October 1993

March 2007
March 2007
March 2001
March 2005
March 1987
March 2011
March 2008
March 2006

October 1996
March 1996

March 2007
March 2007
March 1996
March 2007

March 2005

Garialesr
6lexiyLo.

4

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

SlpG STEONSTQLD
CESb.

(6)

156676507 016800/194—(3)/2015,

24-8-2016.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
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St Lomevoreun/iomsmere]  GlLiLT, udlay/ LOM&LD Gaireflsar Blp&  6TETEDILD
6T6T0T. usirerfluSlesr Gl Lommid SISy Lommid afleiyi. G,
gevafl  Lomeu’L b 6T600T. EU(BLLD.
(1) 2 &)] 4 ) (6)
Vellore—Cont.

111. S. Purushothaman 331901 March 1988 5.8.676v0r 016800/194—(3)/2015,
531504 March 1989 S.S.L.C 24-8-2016.
556020 April 1990

112. Mohan Kumar, K., 375649 June 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.

113. L. Sugash 758853 March 2010 S.S.L.C. Do.

114. G. Gnanasekaran 424625 April 1997 S.S.L.C. Do.

115. J. Krishna Moorthi 748279 March 2010 S.S.L.C. Do.

116. N. Malarkodi 197297 March 1980 S.S.L.C. Do.

117. J. Saravana Kumar gggggg } f/l[;rrl(l:hliggég&s} S.S.LC. Do.

118. Aravindhan, V., 847429 March 2002 S.S.L.C. Do.

119.  R. Vinoth Kumar gigzgg } gﬂu?;cgogc;%} ssLe 5.

120. K. Vinoth Kumar 597058 March 2003 S.S.L.C. Do.

121, Senthamizhan, K., e80967 } Maich 2008 } csLc S,

122. P. Meena 692967 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.

123. N. Sridevi 411610 March 1996 S.S.L.C. Do.

124. Murali Bharan, S., 683924 March 2007 S.S.L.C. Do.

125. S. Sankari 683448 March 2007 S.S.L.C. Do.

126. Kamaraj, P., 407528 March 1996 S.S.L.C. Do.

127. C. Ragothaman, P., 614564 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.

128. L. Sugash 758853 March 2010 S.S.L.C. Do.

Tiruvallur:

129. J. Pushpanijali 408751 April 1994 S.S.L.C. Do.

130. S. Kanagavalli 709334 March 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.

131. R. Vijayakumari 893409 March 2007 S.S.L.C. Do.

132.  P. Priya 585000} March 2001 }
705484 October 2001{ S-S.L.C. Do.

133. M. Inbamozhi 551117 March 2000 S.S.L.C. Do.

134. Sathish Kumar, A., 755065 April 2007 S.S.L.C. Do.

K Megesh e | st | ssic

8 vePane s ) s ) ssic

137. K. Perma 510949 March 1999 S.S.L.C. Do.

138. V.D. Siva 782470 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.

139. Nanda Kumar, B., 589133 March 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.
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140.

141.
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144.
145.
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149.
150.
151
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.

167.
168.
169.

LomsweTeur/iomesore] Gl
usirerfluslesr - Gl LommyLd
s60a]  Lomeu L Lo,

2

Tiruvallur—Cont.

Meena, A.,

S. Renuka
A.M. Kavitha
M. Kumaran
Saranya, A.,
S.M. Shanthi
M. Murugan

Dhanasekaran, A.,
R. Karthik
Chennai South:
S. Infant Raj

S. Jenifer

R. Devi

. Delipan

. Sridevi

. Mohammed

. Soumiya

. Karthick

. Silambarasan
. Hemanathan

. Venkata Vijai

T @ T X U W W < T

. Karthik

Tenkasi:

M. Subbulakshmi

P. Sangeetha

R. Hepzhibah Kamala
Ananthan Palani Sami
Ponraj, S.,

Rajeswari, D.,

C. Chinnadurai
M. Palani Selvam

C. Kani

usley / LOT LD
ElTﬁiTll_’{ﬂgAb Lng']g/u:J

6T600T. 6U(LLD.

3) (%)

1862167 March 2011
407890 April 1994
342459 March 1988
427400 April 1992
577829 March 2003
308590 March 1985
818921 } March 2009
982563 March 2010
846300 March 2010
595727 March 2001
2083516 April 2012
846990 March 2010
386196 April 1991
2080499 April 2012
483194 March 1996
519093 March 1998
843670 March 2010
726801 March 2006
824189 March 2009
447349 April 1993
595709 March 2001
595727 March 2001
044297 March 2001
047367 March 2008
031705 March 1974
049185 March 2006
048256 March 2007
047396} March 2002
901921 March 2009
033372 March 1999
051604 March 2005
034668 March 1995

Gaitelsar
Sleurin.

4

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

&lpG GTEONSIQLD
CoSb.

(6)

156676507 016800/194—(3)/2015,
24-8-2016.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
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.ot . Lomemoreuni/iomemrad] Gl usley / LOT LD GairaleT &lpG GTEONSIQLD
6T60T usirerfluslesr - Gl LommyLd FreTieL LommiLd afleuiia. G .

gevafl  Lomeu’L Lp. 6T600T. EU(BLLD.
(1) 2 &)] 4 () (6)
Tenkasi—Cont.
170 Radhakrishnan, S., 803403 March 2002 S.S.L.C. 5.8.676v0r 016800/194—(3)/2015,
24-8-2016.

171. R. Annamalai 030586 March 1980

106890 October 1980\ S.S.L.C. Do.

403597 March 1981
172. Poornima, S., 046607 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
173. G. Rajesh Kannan 045273 March 2003 S.S.L.C. Do.
174. M. Hasan Udhuman 052299 March 2002 S.S.L.C. Do.
175. Subramanian, M., 046845 March 2002 S.S.L.C. Do.
176. Sundaresan, E., 026064 March 1988 S.S.L.C. Do.
S so7506 | Outober2098) SSLC 0o
178. S. Mahalakshmi 058018 March 2007 S.S.L.C. Do.
179. S. Pradeesh 048726 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
180. K. Archana 130311 March 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.
181. Hari Rama Krishnan, A, 1050562 March 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.
182. B. Venkata Vijai 595709 March 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.
183. R. Karthik 595724 March 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.
184. S. Raja Rajeswari 034810 March 1984 S.S.L.C. Do.
185. M. Murugan 025649 March 1987 S.S.L.C. Do.
186. V. Jegadeesh 058234 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
187. Murugesh, P., 049139 March 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.
188. M. Kavitha 053729 March 2002 S.S.L.C. Do.
189. S. Vairamuthu 027276 March 1990 S.S.L.C. Do.
190. K.R. Arthee 802980 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
191. S. Senthivel Jegan 036687 April 1997 S.S.L.C. Do.
192. V. Karhiresan 045755 April 2004 S.S.L.C. Do.
193. S. Sangara Eswari 033529 April 1993 S.S.L.C. Do.

Srivilliputhur:

194. P. Bose 036060 March 1983 S.S.LC. Do.
195. Shanmuga Suresh, B., 051833 March 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.
196. G. Arumugam 028113 March 1990 S.S.L.C. Do.
197. M. Marieswaran 140446 /March 2007 S.S.L.C. Do.
198. S. Govindaraj 070101 April 1991 S.S.L.C. Do.
199. N. Sivaprakasam 076587 April 1993 S.S.L.C. Do.
200. M. Manichandru 1203061 March 2013 S.S.L.C. Do.
201. P. Lingasamy 136338 March 2007 S.S.L.C. Do.
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202.

203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.

223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.

LomsoeTeur /iomewore]  GlLuLi,
usirerfluSlesr Gl Lommid
s60a]  Lomeu” L Lo,

2
Srivilliputhur—Cont.

Bala Murugan, N.,

R. Aravindh

V. Gopala Krishnan
M. Karthick

S. Chandru

T. Pounthai

S. Pasungili

J. Karthick

M. Kalaivani

R. Kaliraj

P. Ramalakshmi

G. Pandiya Rajan

J. Kandha Kumar

M. Lakshmi

B. Veeramani Kandan
S. Divya

M. Venkadeswari

T.R. Poorani

A. Santhana Mahalingam
K. Manivanna Raja

K. Kannan

D. Arunodhaya

S. Venkatesh
Thangadurai Pandi, R.,
Saravana Gopi

A. Rathi Priya

N. Shanmuga Raman
M. Pandi Lakshmi

K. Senthil Kumar

R. Senthil Kumar

K. Archana

K. Kaliammal

Muneswaran

udley /

&nmmjkﬂﬁ

6T600T.

3

132246

137908
503430
1555405
1141423
124382
128913
800744
117079
131286
085045
130003
808128
141254
124420
139844
1142973
135089
041038
1200770

063876
408773

062397
146201
131312
1159494
148901
116353
118549
597643
086821
130311
077134
136266

LOM&LD
LommLD
aU(IFL_LD.

4

March 2006

March 2008
March 1995
March 2014
March 2011
March 2002
March 2005
March 2007
March 2002
March 2006
April 1997

March 2006
March 2005
March 2008
March 2004
March 2007
March 2011
March 2006
March 1983
March 2013

March 1989
October 1989

March 1988
March 2009
March 2009
April 2012
March 2008
March 2005
March 2006
October 1998
April 1998
March 2006
April 1994
June 2006

Garialest
6flxiyLa.

4

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

Bl  6TEOTEIDILD
CESb.

(6)

15.6.676507 016800/194—(3)/2015,
24-8-2016.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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.ot . Lomemoreuni/iomemrad] Gl usley / LOT LD GairaleT &lpG GTEONSIQLD
6T60T usirerfluslesr - Gl LommyLd FreTieL LommiLd afleuiia. G .
gevafl  Lomeu’L Lp. 6T600T. EU(BLLD.
(1) 2 &)] 4 () (6)
Virudhunagar :
235. S.S.S.V. Sujani 035901 May 1973 S.S.L.C 5.8.676v0r 016800/194—(3)/2015,
24-8-2016.
236. A. Alagulakshmi 139213 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
237. C. Kalaiselvi 127888 March 2003 S.S.L.C. Do.
238. T. Sankara Pandi 094714 March 1998 S.S.L.C. Do.
239. A. Suchithra 135153 March 2008 S.S.LC. Do.
240. S. Gnana Gurusamy 117966 March 2003 S.S.L.C. Do.
241. Gowtham Vijay, P., 127041 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
242. S. Venkatesh Kumar 128060 March 2006 S.S.L.C. Do.
243. M. Saranya 134482 March 2007 S.S.L.C. Do.
244, J. Ram Kumar 111624 March 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.
245. M. Subbu Raj 805258 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
246. Prabakaran 080646 April 2004 S.S.L.C. Do.
247. D. Raj Kumar 201617 March 1993 S.S.L.C. Do.
248. R. Sivachandran 1146534 March 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.
249. S. Mariammal 138550 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
250. A. Renuga Devi 204977 March 2000 S.S.L.C. Do.
251. P. Vinoth Kumar 1003763 September 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.
252. A. Arunkumar 1178523 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
253. S. Kumar 073155 March 1991 S.S.L.C. Do.
254. I. Joseph Ignetivs 041659 March 1984 S.S.L.C. Do.
255. K. Vel Murugan 3008212 June 2013 S.S.L.C. Do.
256. A. Kaviya 1566728 March 2014 S.S.L.C. Do.
257. R. Vijaya Saravanan 140615 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
258. S. Kiruba Jasmine 1170081 April 2012 S.S.L.C. Do.
259. A. Manimaran 1146582 March 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.
260. N. Chitra 094559 March 1999 S.S.L.C. Do.
261. J. Serin 085508 March 1996 S.S.L.C. Do.
262. P. Shankar Ganesh 171101 March 2001 S.S.L.C. Do.
263. M. Manoj Kumar 210966 March 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.
264. M. Jothi Lakshmi 691827 March 1992 S.S.L.C. Do.
265. S. Mariammal 213503 March 2011 S.S.L.C. Do.
266. O. Sathish Kumar 198655 March 2010 S.S.L.C. Do.
267. R. Selva Nayagam 631672 March 1989 S.S.L.C. Do.
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&.6160T. 4,
6T600T

(1)

268.

269.
270.
271.
272

273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.

287.
288.

289.
290.

291.

292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.

LomsweTeur/iomesore] Gl usley /

usirerfluslesr - Gl LommyLd

&606]  Lomeu” Lo,

2

G. Sundara Moorthy

R. Vijaya Saravanan
J. Serin

Mohamed Irfan

A. Renuga Devi
Kuzhithurai:

Kochu Theresia, P.,
S. Suji

K.C. Anusha

V. Kumari

K. Maria Jany Jenny
Viji, D.,

Jeba Shajini, S.,
E.S. Shajin

Arul Vinu, J.,

T. Jeniba Mary

P. Janatha

K. Sindhu

Ebin. J. Miranda

P. Ravi Kumar

Renjan Murance, A.R.,
A. Anbumalar

L. Vitus Reglory Vin
Ajith, R.,

Kebin, J.,

Shibu, P.,

R. Jaya Kala

D. Dhanya

P. Subitha

Reshma, J.S.,

John Jeya Kumar, C.,

Subha, L.,

6T600T.

3

569841

211379
552141
181201
571976

017289
020222
020328
010460
1013416
014062
020625
011847
011635
024888
015340
010337
016776

010052
533039

025906
014952
024065

522342
747636

021820
400323

017136
010964
026123
020447
1017663
012214
026484

ElTﬁiTll_’{ﬂgAb

|
|

LOT LD
LommyLd
U(IFL_LD.

4

March 2001

March 2011
March 1998
March 2004
March 2002

March 1999
March 2003
March 2003
March 1986
April 2012
April 1990
March 2007
April 1991
April 1993
March 2002
March 1991
March 1995
April 1998

March 1996

April 1993 }

March 2010
March 1998
March 2007

October 2003
April 2004

March 2006
July 2009

March 1995
March 1997
March 2010
April 2005
April 2012
March 1995
April 2004

|

|

Gaitelsar
Sleurin.

4

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

&lpG GTEONSIQLD
CoSb.

(6)
15.8.676t 016800/194—(3)/2015,
24-8-2016.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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Hereir.dl.  womsvoreur/iomevored] Gl Lgley / LOT&LD Gaieflsar Hlo&  6TEOOTEOOILD
6T60T usirerfluslesr - Gl LommyLd FTeTISL LommILD afleuiia. G .
sevafl  Lomeu’L Lp. 6T6v0T. QU(BLLD.
(1) 2 3 4 4 (6)
Kuzhithurai—Cont.
299. V. Suba 015701 March 1996 S.S.L.C 5.8.676v0r 016800/194—(3)/2015,
24-8-2016.
300. Radhi, T.C., 020936 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
301. Vijin, S., 026397 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
302. Sujin, H., 024921 March 2009 S.S.L.C. Do.
303. K.R. Santhosh Kumar 008403 March 1985 S.S.L.C Do.
304. S. Santhi 014161 April 2000
539075 October 2000 ¢ S.S.L.C. Do.
027606 March 2007
305. M. Jinu 319461 March 2005 S.S.L.C. Do.
306. Infant Savio, C.L., 029680 March 2006 S.S.L.C Do.
307. S. Rabia Begum 020207 April 1997 S.S.L.C. Do.
308. T. Santhana Krishnan 011396 March 1985 S.S.L.C. Do.
407516 October 1985
309. Shiju Kumar, J., 010621 April 1998 S.S.L.C. Do.
310. C. Stepha Raj 015243 March 1994 S.S.L.C. Do.
311. Sajin, C., 021049 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
312. S. Rajendran 016022 March 1986 S.S.L.C. Do.
313. S. Sarabudeen 011897 April 1997 S.S.L.C Do.
@&, 9seussdl,
GlFwsvern,
il ustafls Caieyser @D mHmis
Blewswor @UuS@GET (Lewflmerr),
orgS Coiaser GlusssLn,
GlzeTemer—600 006.
No.VI(2)/114/2016.
Y. yssUilp GCgeei 1401554 e9er 2014 A sevafl I5.&.6Te00r  260136/613/2016,
DIET, Manjur TT1 451643 ul Lt 18—-08-2016.
No. VI(2)/115/2016.
sereflar  uyGueveuf), S., 9970696 June 1999 S Aflwit seadl 5.8, 6Tewr 264789/d13/2016,
Government Teachers TT1 00133461  July 2000 Ul L wid 18—-08-2016.

Training Institute, (Women)
Coimbatore.

TT2 00235457
DTE 00327638
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Seteor.fl.  Lomemereur/iomemorad] G, udley / LOTSLD GairaleT Blpd  6TETEDILD
éT60T usirerfluslesr - Gl Lommyd FTeTISL LommILD afluiia. G .
sevafl  Lomeu’L Lp. 6T6T0T. QU(BLLD.
(1) 2 (&) 4 () (6)
No. VI(2)/116/2016.
gngsm, M., 0212181 September 2002 oy Aflwr ssved 5.8, eTevar 266768/13/2016,
DIET Uthamacholapuram  TT1 102215 September 2003 wlL b 18-08-2016.
TT2 202288
No. VI(2)/117/2016.
eN&GLmflwr, R., 0257822 February 2003 S Aflwt - sevadl b.&. eTevor 269304/513/2016,
DIET, Krishnagiri TT1 113243 January 2004 L L unb 18-08-2016.
TT2 211772
DTE 411865
No. VI(2)/118/2016.
mHwr, R., 0718699 August 2008 S Aflwit seal 5.8, 6Tenor 269305/613/2016,
St. Peters DTE 897173 L L unb 18-08-2016.
Teachers Training Institute,
Bommidi.
No. VI(2)/119/2016.
&. Siome 0110575 July 2001 S Aflwt - sevadl m.&. eTenor 274166/613/2016,
DIET, Vanaramutty. TT1 0150589 August 2002 L L unb 18-08-2016.

No. VI(2)/120/2016.

Ge&euid:

1 P. Qusdes
afl gy yid:

2. S. Qauws@Lomt
FCrm@®:

3. T gjekRismr@LT, V.,
GG ST

3. G. wsmel &t

TT2 00243612

DTE 00333600

905387

404805

902241

902055

Q5. gWzeuee,
Glawwsvrrent,
wmbless  vetafls; GC&ajseT @epLoD  mmin
Blemewer  QUuS@ET  (Lewflumer),
IS Coiaser QldssLn,
Glgsitsmear—600  006.

eyl 2012 6T LD b.&. eTsuor  032601/251/2016,
YGN 18-08-2016.
Gu 2015 6TL_L LD Do.
@Y
lggour 2001 6T LITLD Do.
Gy
eyl 2013 6T LD Do.
Gy
8.5, smnsm,

G (B36D  GlFwevman  (FF.6Ter.6T60.&1.),
QTS CHiaser [@UsssLn,
Glesitsmerr—600 006.
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